24
54
22

30
44
10
17
42
30

23

27
55

Belton, Texas ¢ umhb.edu

Alumni Center
Andersen Field House
Baugh Visual Arts
Center

Bawcom Student Union
Beall Hall

Brindley Auditorium
Burt Hall

Campus Recreation
Campus Store
Clements Building
College View
Apartments
Community Life Center
Cornerstone Baptist
Student Ministry
Crusader Stadium
Cummins Field House
Davidson Building

52

47
56
30
37
41
35
38

26
45
36
50

13

34

Dee Dillon Softball

Field

Farris Hall

Football Practice Fields
Fowler Board Room
Frazier Hall

Garner Hall

Gettys Hall

Hardy Hall

Heard Hall

Huckins Apartments
Hughes Recital Hall
Independence Village
Johnson Hall

Li Tennis Courts

Lord Conference Center
Luther Memorial & Bell
Tower

Mabee-Farris Recreation
Gymnasium

25
25

33

39

30

21

20

24

49

15
18
48

Mabee Market

Mabee Student Success
Center

Manning Chapel
Mayborn Campus
Center

McLane Hall

McLane Great Hall
Meyer Christian Studies
Center

Meyer Nursing Center
Millennium Oaks Park
Moon Building

Museum

Outdoor Adventure/
Recreation

Parker Academic Center
Parker Prayer Garden
Potter Gazebo
President’s Home

26
32
43
40
53
29
14

51
31
19
11

16
21
12
46
10
28

Presser Hall

Quad

Recreation Courts
Recreation Field

Red Mur Baseball Field
Remschel Hall
Sanderford Administrative
Complex

Soccer Fields

Stribling Hall

Student Memorial
Townsend Memorial
Library

Walton Chapel

Weir Lecture Hall

Wells Science Hall
Williams Service Center
York Science Center
York Sesquicentennial
Plaza



